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MENU
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WHISKY

CHIVAS XV 750ML 70
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS IL 70
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS IL 125
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS 4.5L
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS I.75ML
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL IL 70
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL IL 305
JACK DANIELS IL 70
WOODFORD RESERVE 70
MAKER’S MARK 70
GLENFIDDICH I2 YEARS 750ML 90
GLENFIDDICH I5 YEARS IL
THE GLENLIVET, 12 YEAR OLD 750ML 90
THE GLENLIVET, 18 YEAR OLD 750ML
HENNESSY VSOP 125
HENNESSY XO 225
REMY MARTIN VSOP 125
REMY MARTIN XO 225
GREY GOOSE IL 70
GREY GOOSE 4.5L
BELVEDERE 700 ML 70
BELVEDERE 3L
ABSOLUT ELYX 70
FOR BOOKINGS & INQUIRIES
55390937 | 31318188 | 4423 3030
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1600
3200
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6800
1700
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1300
2300
1300
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GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE IL
TANQUERAY IL
HENDRICK’S 700ML

MONKEY 47 SOOML

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS 750ML
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM IL

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA IL

TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
JOSE CUERVO SILVER
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
1800 ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

BEER

CORONA
HEINEKEN
SAVANA
STELLA

ALMAZA

60
60
70
185

60

60
60

90
125
60
60
80

FOR BOOKINGS & INQUIRIES

5539 0937 | 3131 8188

4423 3030
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1300
1300
1300
1300

1900
2400
1200
1200
1IS0OO0
12500

60
60
60
60
60
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CHAMPAGNE

G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE, BRUT
G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE, ICE XTRA
LAURENT - PERRIER BRUT 750 ML
LAURENT - PERRIER, CUVEE ROSE 750ML
DOM PERIGON, BRUT 750ML

DOM PERIGON, ROSE 750ML

LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL 2006 750ML
MOET & CHANDON, BRUT 750ML

MOET & CHANDON, ROSE 750ML

MOET & CHANDON, MAGNUM I|.5L

MOET & CHANDON, JEROBOAM 3L

MOET & CHANDON 9L

WHITE WINE

ANAKENA, CHILE, SAUVIGNON BLANC
DANZANTE, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

BOUCHARD AiNE & FILS, "LES VAILLONS", CHABLIS

ROSE WINE

ROSE D'ANJOU, SAUVION & FILS, FRANCE

KSARA, CHATEAU KSARA SUNSET, BEKAA VALLEY

340

65

65

CHAaTEAU D'’ESCLANS, “WHISPERING ANGEL”, PROVENCE

RED WINE

CALITERRA RESERVA, COLCHAGU, CHILE, MERLOT
BARON PHILIPE DE ROTHSCHILD, MOUTON CADET

BOUCHARD AiNé & FILS, NUIT-SAINT-GEORGES

FOR BOOKINGS & INQUIRIES
5539 0937 | 31318I88 |

65

4423 3030
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1900
1700
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25000

300
420

1100

300
420
900

300
420
1600
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TO SHARE

EDAMAME
GUACAMOLE & NACHOS
MINI CAESAR BITES
CHEESE PLATTER
SUSHI PLATTER
BEEF TACOS
TRUFFLE FRIES
ITALIAN BEEF SLIDER
CHICKEN SLIDER
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
SPICY ROCK SHRIMPS
CRISPY CAULIFLOWER
MINI CHICKEN QUESADILLA WRAPS

BREADED CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS

DESSERTS

SLICED SEASONAL FRVUITS
SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESECAKE

BLACK FOREST CAKE

FOR BOOKINGS & INQUIRIES

5539 0937 | 3131 8188

4423 3030

45
75
65
200
235
80
©5
95
80
65
80
60
70
70

100
40
40



THESE PACKAGES CANNOT BE USED IN CONJUNCTION
WITH ANOTHER PROMOTION OR DISCOUNT

FAILURE TO MEET CONTRACTED TABLE MINIMUMS
WILL BE ASSUMED AS A TABLE FEE.

CONTRACTED TABLE MINIMUMS
ARE NOT INCLUSIVE OF TAX AND GRATUVUITY

FOR BOOKINGS & INQUIRIES
55390937 | 31318188 | 44233030




